—
MOTOR STARTING AND PROTECTION
Advanced digitalization, simplified
ABB Novolink™ smart modules for AF contactors
—
The all-new ABB Novolink™ devices help digitalize your motor starting solutions
and gain insights into the connected loads. They’re easy to design into
existing wiring plans and connect

—
Ordering details
Description Type Order code Weight
(1 pc)
kg (lb)
Connection cable from PLC to first SFM1 module SFM-CAB-RJTB.1-500 1SVM823000R0500 0.192 kg
(0.423 lb)
Connection cable from SFM1 to SCV10, length 50 cm SFM-CAB-S.1-50 1SVM811000R0050 0.015 kg
(0.0331 lb)
Connection cable from SFM1 to SCV10, length 25 cm SFM-CAB-S.1-25 1SVM811000R0025 0.008 kg
(0.0176 lb)
Smart current and voltage
sensor module
SCV10-40.1 1SVM320010R0000 0.23 kg
(0.507 lb)
Smart current
sensor module
SC10-40.1 1SVM310010R0000 0.195 kg
(0.429 lb)
Smart function module SFM1-A11.1 1SVM120012R0000 0.11 kg
(0.243 lb)
SFM-CAB-S.1-25
SFM-CAB-S.1-50
SFM-CAB-RJTB.1-500